Product Specification

Product No.: A16078

Product Name:  Chromium potassium sulfate dodecahydrate ,99%

CAS: 7788-99-0

Item

Specification

Color and form

Purity

Chloride

Water insoluble matter
Ammonium salt
Heavy metal(as Pb)

Al

Fe

Purple to dark purple crystal
= 99%

< 0.002%

< 0.005%

< 0.01%

< 0.002%

< 0.02%

< 0.005%
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